
Pos Nombre Hex Total

COPA DE ESPAÑA INDIVIDUAL

Pos Nombre Hex Total

1 CORTAZAR MARTIN,ISABELINO 11,7 20

2 HERNANDEZ DE TORRES, PABLO 2,1 19

GOMEZ CASTAÑO, DANIEL 18,1 19

4 SANCHEZ CARRION, JOSE 10,8 18

SUNI, PEKKA 11,4 18

DIAZ COLADO, ELADIO 14,1 18DIAZ COLADO, ELADIO 14,1 18

7 MARTIN VIDRIALES, SERAFIN 14,2 17

SAEZ LOPEZ, ISABEL      -HH- 17 17

CUDERO HERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS 18,5 17

CASTELLANOS VELA, ANGEL 19,6 17

GALAN CABREJAS, CARMEN 20,1 17

12 SEBASTIAN GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,5 16

BERNARDO SANCHEZ, PEDRO MANUEL 8,2 16BERNARDO SANCHEZ, PEDRO MANUEL 8,2 16

RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS, FEDERICO 24,4 16

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, SAMANTHA 24,2 16

16 VALERO FERNANDEZ, RAMON 4 15

HERNANDEZ DE TORRES, DAVID-HH- 8,9 15

LOPEZ PINEL, JAVIER 10,4 15

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, OLIVIA 13,9 15

GARCIA BAUTISTA, JUAN MIGUEL 20,8 15GARCIA BAUTISTA, JUAN MIGUEL 20,8 15

MONTERO LEON, FRANCISCO JAVIER 34 15

22 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, RAFAEL 3,1 14

ALMAGRO MAS, JOSE MANUEL 6,5 14

CABAL PEREZ DE GRACIA, JOSE LUIS 15,1 14

CORTAZAR VINUESA, ALICIA 33,9 14

26 ESCUDERO GUIRADO, ESTHER 16,4 13

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, PATROCINIO 18,9 13

MILLA MULLOR, ERNESTO 19,8 13

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, PATROCINIO 18,9 13

MILLA MULLOR, ERNESTO 19,8 13

29 QUEVEDO PEREZ, BASILIO 18,2 12

30 GONZALEZ VILLAMOR, ANTONIO 20,2 11

PARRA RAMIREZ, FERNANDO 19,5 11

32 MARTIN REJANO, JOSE LUIS 10 10

33 NUÑEZ LACRUZ, ANGEL 13 9

34 IBA¥EZ MARTIN, SEGUNDO 20,7 7

35 CANOVAS ALBARRACIN, ARMANDO 15,2 535 CANOVAS ALBARRACIN, ARMANDO 15,2 5

36 MURILLO ROJANO, MARIA DEL MAR 36 4

LOZANO CHAVES, MIGUEL ANGEL 16,7 N.P

MARTINEZ VALIENTE, RAFAEL 36 N.P



COPA DE ESPAÑA DOBLES

Pos Nombre Total

1 HERNANDEZ HIERRO, JUAN JOSE 25

HERNANDEZ HIERRO, DAVID

CUDERO HERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS 25

CABAL PEREZ DE GRACIA, JOSE LUISCABAL PEREZ DE GRACIA, JOSE LUIS

3 MILLA MULLOR, ERNESTO 24

RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS, FEDERICO

4 MARTIN GIL-DELGADO, FERNANDO 22

BARQUERO GOMEZ DE LA VENTA, CARLOS

ESCUDERO GUIRADO, ESTHER 22

SEBASTIAN GARCIA, SANTIAGO

6 RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, OLIVIA 21

LOPEZ PINEL, JAVIER

GOMEZ CASTAÑO, DANIEL 21GOMEZ CASTAÑO, DANIEL 21

SUNI, PEKKA

MONTE MORATILLA, PILAR 21

PRIETO DIAZ-CARDIEL, ANTONIO

9 QUEVEDO PEREZ, BASILIO 19

ALMAGRO MAS, JOSE MANUELALMAGRO MAS, JOSE MANUEL

DIAZ COLADO, ELADIO 19

IBA¥EZ MARTIN, SEGUNDO

11 HERNANDEZ DE TORRES, PABLO 18

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ-HIDALGO, PABLO JESUS

CORTAZAR MARTIN,ISABELINO 18CORTAZAR MARTIN,ISABELINO 18

CORTAZAR VINUESA, ALICIA

MURO VILLALON, AURORA 18

NUÑEZ LACRUZ, ANGEL

VADILLO MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO 18

IRIGOYEN VEGA, ALEJANDRO



15 CANOMANUEL GONZALEZ, RAFAEL 17

VALERO FERNANDEZ, RAMON

SANCHEZ CARRION, JOSE 17SANCHEZ CARRION, JOSE 17

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, SAMANTHA

17 MORA DEL CASTILLO, ALFONSO 14

CASTELLANOS MEDINA, OSCAR

18 ARROYO PASTOR, MARIA JESUS 12

DURAN RUIZ DE EGUILAZ, LUIS MARTINDURAN RUIZ DE EGUILAZ, LUIS MARTIN

BERNARDO MARTIN-BORREGON, PEDRO 12

RUIZ DE LA SIERRA MARTIN-GIL, MARIA JOSE

20 MARTIN REJANO, JOSE LUIS N.P

MARTINEZ VALIENTE, RAFAEL

GOMEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO N.P

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE IGNACIO

GOMEZ LOPEZ, RAUL N.P

ARROYO GARCIA, GREGORIO B.-H-


